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SI.no. 
Title of the 
workshop 

I 
Technical Analysis 
and Share Market 

2 Apple in Enterprise 

3 Digital Marketing 

3 
Technical Analysis 
and Share Market 

5 Employability Skills 

6 
Financial/Investment 
plan 

7 Business Analytics 

Department of MBA 

Workshops 

Date Sponsored 

22/08/2019 Nil 

14/08/2018 Nil 

14/08/2018 Nil 

08/08/2018 Nil 

8-3-2018 Nil 

6-12-17 Nil 

20-11-
2017 to Nil 
21-11-17 

No. of 
Participants 

Remarks 

56 

45 

40 

40 

40 

67 

70 
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Programme Coordinator 

HOD 
P.G Depi)rtment of Management 

Studies and Research 

Sri Venkateshwara College of Enginee.ru1g 
Vidyanagar, Benga luru-562 157 
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