



Department of MBA

Workshops

Sl.no.	Title of the workshop	Date	Sponsored	No. of Participants	Remarks
1	Technical Analysis and Share Market	22/08/2019	Nil	56	PO1,PO6,PO10,PO12
2	Apple in Enterprise	14/08/2018	Nil	45	PO5
3	Digital Marketing	14/08/2018	Nil	40	PO5,PO12
3	Technical Analysis and Share Market	08/08/2018	Nil	40	PO1,PO6,PO10,PO12
5	Employability Skills	8-3-2018	Nil	40	PO10
6	Financial/Investment plan	6-12-17	Nil	67	PO1,PO6,PO10,PO12
7	Business Analytics	20-11- 2017 to 21-11-17	Nil	70	PO5, PO6

Quition. 4K **Programme Coordinator**

HOD P.G Department of Management Studies and Research Sri Venkateshwara College of Engineering Vidyanagar, Bengaluru-562 157